
PRINTED ON: 2-Nov-22 at 10:47                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 1 of 6 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [OCTOBER 2022] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
  13439 
   BA02 
 

OWNER/BUILDER 
 

LOT 10 (22 KOOLAMA DRIVE) 
 
 
 

DWELLING ADDITION - 
ENSUITE and STOREROOM 
 
 
 
1A 

$50000 

     
13742 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER - 1010974 LOT 70 (30 FRANGIPANI 
DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING ALTS and ADDS 
 
 
 
1A 

$30000 

     
     

13824 
BA02 

ROEBUCK POOLS AND 
LANDSCAPING 
P O BOX 1399 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 310 (173 KANAGAE 
DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$32600 

     
     

13852 
BA02 

CLINTON DU BOULAY 
25 HAY STREET 
BROOME   6725 
 

LOT 313 (5 CELTIC LOOP) 
 
 
 
 

VERANDAH ADDITION 
 
 
 
10A 

$18500 

     
     

13869 
BA01 

OWNER/BUILDER 
 

LOT 95 (16 SAYONARA ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING ADDITION 
 
 
 
1A 

$19500 

     
     

13875 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
 

LOT 540 (15 LOPING PASS) 
 
 
 
 

CARPORT 
 
 
 
10A 

$22000 

     
     

13892 
BA01 

BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - 
PO BOX 6126 
BROOME   6725 
 

LOT 1261 (4 BLUEGRASS 
ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$422572 

     
     

13896 
BA01 

BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - 
PO BOX 6126 
BROOME   6725 
 

LOT 1269 (37 CAJUPUT 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$413568 

     
     

13898 
BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 
 

LOT 1303 (10 BARDWELL 
STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$9300 

     
     
     
     
     



PRINTED ON: 2-Nov-22 at 10:47                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 2 of 6 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [OCTOBER 2022] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
13899 
BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 
 

LOT 824 (53 DORA STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$10150 

     
     

13900 
BA01 

D & A POOL CONTRACTORS 
PO BOX 6161 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 1285 (104 SANDPIPER 
AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$36080 

     
     

13901 
BA02 

JACK CASTELLARIN 
PO BOX 3812 
BROOME WA 6725 
 

LOT 481 (9 SHORT STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$13000 

     
     

13902 
BA02 

JACK CASTELLARIN 
PO BOX 3812 
BROOME WA 6725 
 

LOT 20 (82 WALCOTT STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$19000 

     
     

13903 
BA02 

JACK CASTELLARIN 
PO BOX 3812 
BROOME WA 6725 
 

LOT 1 (16 ORD WAY) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$18000 

     
     

13905 
BA02 

NORTH WEST TRIM & SHADE 
PO BOX 1671 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 249 (42 HERBERT STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SHADE SAIL 
 
 
 
10B 

$10000 

     
     

13908 
BA02 

PEARL COAST POOLS 
P.O. BOX 2731 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 865 (16 MONJON LOOP) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$31000 

     
     

13909 
BA02 

PEARL COAST POOLS 
P.O. BOX 2731 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 358 (11 SPOONBILL 
AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$31000 

     
     
   13910 
    BA02 

SAM ORRICK 
13 IBIS COURT 
DJUGUN   WA   6725 
 

LOT 917 (83 SANDPIPER 
AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

BOUNDARY FENCE 
 
 
 
10B 

$19000 

     
     



PRINTED ON: 2-Nov-22 at 10:47                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 3 of 6 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [OCTOBER 2022] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
13912 
BA02 

PEARL COAST POOLS 
P.O. BOX 2731 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 784 (57 LORIKEET DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$26000 

     
     

13913 
BA02 

PEARL COAST POOLS 
P.O. BOX 2731 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 2171 (43 SLATER ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$31000 

     
     

13914 
BA02 

MLEC SOLAR 
22 BARLEY PLACE 
CANNING VALE   WA   6155 
 

LOT 50 (95 GUY STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$57461 

     
     

13915 
BA02 

MLEC SOLAR 
22 BARLEY PLACE 
CANNING VALE   WA   6155 
 

LOT 1035 (7 HAYNES STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$65239 

     
     

13916 
BA02 

PETER EARL 
4036 BUSSELL HWY 
RUABON   WA   6280 
 

LOT 730 (LOT 730 PASTORAL 
LEASE) 
 
 
 
 

STAGE 1 - FOOTINGS ONLY - 
RECEPTION AND KIOSK 
 
 
 
5 

$15000 

     
     

13917 
BA05 

CHERETT INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 
122 TAYLOR STREET 
BULLSBROOK   WA   6084 
 

LOT 729 (4 JONES PLACE) 
 
 
 
 

DEMOLITION - AERIAL 
 
 
 
10B 

$14428 

     
     

13919 
BA02 

ROEBUCK BAY TRIMMING 
PO BOX 1305 
BROOME WA 6725 
 

LOT 1087 (3 DOTTEREL STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SHADE SAIL 
 
 
 
10B 

$8000 

     
     

13920 
BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 
 

LOT 211 (1 SIBOSADO STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$9300 

     
     

13922 
BA02 

CANTILEVER PTY LTD T/A 
SPRINGTIDE CONSTRUCTION 
PO BOX 2843  
BROOME WA 6725 
 

LOT 482 (20 DELAWARE 
ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

SHED ADDITION 
 
 
 
10A 

$41522 

     
     
     



PRINTED ON: 2-Nov-22 at 10:47                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 4 of 6 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [OCTOBER 2022] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
13923 
BA01 

D & A POOL CONTRACTORS 
PO BOX 6161 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 212 (17 DURACK 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$36000 

     
     

13924 
BA02 

PEARL COAST POOLS 
P.O. BOX 2731 
BROOME  WA 6725 
 

LOT 497 (17 GARFU LINK) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$29000 

     
     

13925 
BA02 

PEARL COAST POOLS 
P.O. BOX 2731 
BROOME  WA 6725 
 

LOT 2878 (7 HAY ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$29000 

     
     

13928 
BA05 

HAZELTON PROPERTY GROUP 
PTY LTD 
33 BENMUNI ROAD 
WANNEROO   WA   6065 
 

LOT 949 (3 PORT DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

DEMOLITION - 2 x STOREY GLA 
 
 
 
9A 

$127171 

     
     

13929 
BA02 

PEARL COAST POOLS 
P.O. BOX 2731 
BROOME  WA 6725 
 

LOT 468 (3 PARRIS WAY) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$30500 

     
     

13931 
BA02 

PEARL COAST POOLS 
P.O. BOX 2731 
BROOME  WA 6725 
 

LOT 1097 (13 DOTTEREL 
STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$28000 

     
     

13934 
BA01 

IP & ST ELSON PTY LTD 
PO BOX 6139 
BROOME WA 6725 
 

LOT 1213 (48 CAJUPUT 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$393350 

     
     

13937 
BA01 

BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - 
PO BOX 6126 
BROOME   6725 
 

LOT 470 (4 SULTAN WAY) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$949957 

     
     

13939 
BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 
 

LOT 22 (UNIT 1) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$26500 

     
     
     



PRINTED ON: 2-Nov-22 at 10:47                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 5 of 6 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [OCTOBER 2022] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
13941 
BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 
 

LOT 16 (11 HARRIET ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$10000 

     
     

13944 
BA02 

NORTHWEST SHEDMASTERS 
PO BOX 1317 
WANGARA WA 6947 
 

LOT 1029 (7 SONGLARK 
LOOP) 
 
 
 
 

SHED 
 
 
 
10A 

$16290 

     
     

13948 
BA02 

IP & ST ELSON PTY LTD 
PO BOX 6139 
BROOME WA 6725 
 

LOT 186 (14 ANNE STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SHED ADDITION 
 
 
 
10A 

$32000 

     
     

13949 
BA02 

BUILDMORE CONSTRUCTIONS  
PO BOX 2987 
BROOME WA 6725 
 

LOT 19 (6 LUYER PLACE) 
 
 
 
 

GARAGE ADDITION 
 
 
 
10A 

$40000 

     
13951 
 BA01 
 

IP & ST ELSON PTY LTD 
PO BOX 6139 
BROOME WA 6725 
 

LOT 1253 (7 PIGGOTT WAY) 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$465100 

     
13952 
 BA01 

D & A POOL CONTRACTORS 
PO BOX 6161 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 494 (24 CITANA WAY) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$36000 

     
     
13953 
 BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 
 

LOT 618 (23 SANDERLING 
DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$9800 

     
     
 13956 
  BA01 

INTEN CONSTRUCTIONS - DAV 
3/5-11 MELLOR STREET 
WEST RYDE   NSW   2114 
 

LOT 202 (106 FREDERICK 
STREET) 
 
 
 
 

ADDITION - WOOLIES DIRECT 
TO BOOT 
 
 
 
6 

$900000 

     
     
  13957 
   BA01 

BRENNAN CUSTOM 
CONSTRUCTI 
2 DAWN WAY 
BILINGURR 6725 
 

LOT 21 (30 MCDANIEL ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

STORAGE CONTAINERS AND 
SHELTER 
 
 
 
7B 

$100000 

     
     
     
     
     

     



PRINTED ON: 2-Nov-22 at 10:47                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 6 of 6 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [OCTOBER 2022] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
13958 
 BA02 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
EN 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 
 

LOT 36 (10 SANDS STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$10000 

     
     
 13959 
  BA02 

NORTHWEST SHEDMASTERS 
PO BOX 1317 
WANGARA   WA   6947 
 

LOT 100 (LOT 100 BROOME 
ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

SHED 
 
 
 
10A 

$94175 

 13960 
  BA02 

KIM HOSKINS 
3 DAWN WAY 
BLUE HAZE   WA   6725 
 

LOT 1769 (36 MILLER WAY) 
 
 
 
 

CARPORT ADDITION 
 
 
 
10A 

$15000 

     
     

13961 
BA01 

CONNOLLY HOMES PTY LTD 
PO BOX 805 
BROOME WA 
 

LOT 249 (42 HERBERT STREET) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING ADDITION 
 
 
 
1A 

$176315 

 


