PRINTED ON: 2-Nov-22 at 10:47 Page 1 of 6

SHIRE OF BROOME BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM

BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS [OCTOBER 2022]						
AME AND ADDRESS OF ONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED			

LICENCE No. Type	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
13439 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER	LOT 10 (22 KOOLAMA DRIVE)	DWELLING ADDITION - ENSUITE and STOREROOM	\$50000
			1A	
13742 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER - 1010974	LOT 70 (30 FRANGIPANI DRIVE)	DWELLING ALTS and ADDS	\$30000
			1A	
13824 BA02	ROEBUCK POOLS AND LANDSCAPING P O BOX 1399 BROOME WA	LOT 310 (173 KANAGAE DRIVE)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$32600
			10B	
13852 BA02	CLINTON DU BOULAY 25 HAY STREET BROOME 6725	LOT 313 (5 CELTIC LOOP)	VERANDAH ADDITION	\$18500
			10A	
13869 BA01	OWNER/BUILDER	LOT 95 (16 SAYONARA ROAD)	DWELLING ADDITION	\$19500
			1A	
13875 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER	LOT 540 (15 LOPING PASS)	CARPORT	\$22000
			10A	
13892 BA01	BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - PO BOX 6126 BROOME 6725	LOT 1261 (4 BLUEGRASS ROAD)	DWELLING	\$422572
			1A	
13896 BA01	BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - PO BOX 6126 BROOME 6725	LOT 1269 (37 CAJUPUT CRESCENT)	DWELLING	\$413568
			1A	
13898 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET BILINGURR WA 6725	LOT 1303 (10 BARDWELL STREET)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$9300
			10B	

PRINTED ON: 2-Nov-22 at 10:47 Page 2 of 6

		[OCTOBER 202	2)	
LICENCE No. Type	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
13899 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET BILINGURR WA 6725	LOT 824 (53 DORA STREET)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$10150
			10B	
13900 BA01	D & A POOL CONTRACTORS PO BOX 6161 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 1285 (104 SANDPIPER AVENUE)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$36080
			10B	
BA02	JACK CASTELLARIN PO BOX 3812 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 481 (9 SHORT STREET)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$13000
			10B	
13902 BA02	JACK CASTELLARIN PO BOX 3812 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 20 (82 WALCOTT STREET)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$19000
			10B	
13903 BA02	JACK CASTELLARIN PO BOX 3812 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 1 (16 ORD WAY)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$18000
			10B	
13905 BA02	NORTH WEST TRIM & SHADE PO BOX 1671 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 249 (42 HERBERT STREET)	SHADE SAIL	\$10000
			10B	
13908 BA02	PEARL COAST POOLS P.O. BOX 2731 BROOME WA	LOT 865 (16 MONJON LOOP)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$31000
			10B	
13909 BA02	PEARL COAST POOLS P.O. BOX 2731 BROOME WA	LOT 358 (11 SPOONBILL AVENUE)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$31000
			10B	
13910 BA02	SAM ORRICK 13 IBIS COURT DJUGUN WA 6725	LOT 917 (83 SANDPIPER AVENUE)	BOUNDARY FENCE	\$19000
	200001 0720		10B	

PRINTED ON: 2-Nov-22 at 10:47 Page 3 of 6

LICENCE NO. TYPE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
13912 BA02	PEARL COAST POOLS P.O. BOX 2731 BROOME WA	LOT 784 (57 LORIKEET DRIVE)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$26000
			10B	
13913 BA02	PEARL COAST POOLS P.O. BOX 2731 BROOME WA	LOT 2171 (43 SLATER ROAD)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$31000
			10B	
13914 BA02	MLEC SOLAR 22 BARLEY PLACE CANNING VALE WA 6155	LOT 50 (95 GUY STREET)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$57461
			10B	
13915 BA02	MLEC SOLAR 22 BARLEY PLACE CANNING VALE WA 6155	LOT 1035 (7 HAYNES STREET)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$65239
			10B	
13916	PETER EARL	LOT 730 (LOT 730 PASTORAL	STAGE 1 - FOOTINGS ONLY -	\$15000
BA02	4036 BUSSELL HWY RUABON WA 6280	LEASE)	RECEPTION AND KIOSK	
			5	
13917 BA05	CHERETT INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 122 TAYLOR STREET BULLSBROOK WA 6084	LOT 729 (4 JONES PLACE)	DEMOLITION - AERIAL	\$14428
			10B	
13919 BA02	ROEBUCK BAY TRIMMING PO BOX 1305 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 1087 (3 DOTTEREL STREET)	SHADE SAIL	\$8000
			10B	
13920 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET BILINGURR WA 6725	LOT 211 (1 SIBOSADO STREET)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$9300
			10B	
13922 BA02	CANTILEVER PTY LTD T/A SPRINGTIDE CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 2843	LOT 482 (20 DELAWARE ROAD)	SHED ADDITION	\$41522
	BROOME WA 6725		10A	

PRINTED ON: 2-Nov-22 at 10:47 Page 4 of 6

LICENCE NO. TYPE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
13923 BA01	D & A POOL CONTRACTORS PO BOX 6161 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 212 (17 DURACK CRESCENT)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$36000
			10B	
13924 BA02	PEARL COAST POOLS P.O. BOX 2731 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 497 (17 GARFU LINK)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$29000
			10B	
13925 BA02	PEARL COAST POOLS P.O. BOX 2731 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 2878 (7 HAY ROAD)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$29000
			10B	
13928 BA05	HAZELTON PROPERTY GROUP PTY LTD 33 BENMUNI ROAD	LOT 949 (3 PORT DRIVE)	DEMOLITION - 2 x STOREY GLA	\$127171
	WANNEROO WA 6065		9A	
13929 BA02	PEARL COAST POOLS P.O. BOX 2731 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 468 (3 PARRIS WAY)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$30500
			10B	
13931 BA02	PEARL COAST POOLS P.O. BOX 2731 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 1097 (13 DOTTEREL STREET)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$28000
			10B	
13934 BA01	IP & ST ELSON PTY LTD PO BOX 6139 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 1213 (48 CAJUPUT CRESCENT)	DWELLING	\$393350
			1A	
13937 BA01	BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - PO BOX 6126 BROOME 6725	LOT 470 (4 SULTAN WAY)	DWELLING	\$949957
			1A	
13939 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET BILINGURR WA 6725	LOT 22 (UNIT 1)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$26500
			10B	

PRINTED ON: 2-Nov-22 at 10:47 Page 5 of 6

LICENCE No. Type	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
13941 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET BILINGURR WA 6725	LOT 16 (11 HARRIET ROAD)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$10000
			10B	
13944 BA02	NORTHWEST SHEDMASTERS PO BOX 1317 WANGARA WA 6947	LOT 1029 (7 SONGLARK LOOP)	SHED	\$16290
			10A	
13948 BA02	IP & ST ELSON PTY LTD PO BOX 6139 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 186 (14 ANNE STREET)	SHED ADDITION	\$32000
			10A	
13949 BA02	BUILDMORE CONSTRUCTIONS PO BOX 2987 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 19 (6 LUYER PLACE)	GARAGE ADDITION	\$40000
			10A	
13951 BA01	IP & ST ELSON PTY LTD PO BOX 6139 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 1253 (7 PIGGOTT WAY)	DWELLING	\$465100
			1A	
13952 BA01	D & A POOL CONTRACTORS PO BOX 6161 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 494 (24 CITANA WAY)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$36000
			10B	
13953 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET BILINGURR WA 6725	LOT 618 (23 SANDERLING DRIVE)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$9800
			10B	
13956 BA01	INTEN CONSTRUCTIONS - DAV 3/5-11 MELLOR STREET WEST RYDE NSW 2114	LOT 202 (106 FREDERICK STREET)	ADDITION - WOOLIES DIRECT TO BOOT	\$900000
			6	
13957 BA01	BRENNAN CUSTOM CONSTRUCTI 2 DAWN WAY BILINGURR 6725	LOT 21 (30 MCDANIEL ROAD)	STORAGE CONTAINERS AND SHELTER	\$100000
			7B	

PRINTED ON: 2-Nov-22 at 10:47 Page 6 of 6

LICENCE No. Type	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
13958 BA02	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID EN 12 FLOWERDALE STREET BILINGURR WA 6725	LOT 36 (10 SANDS STREET)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$10000
			10B	
13959 BA02	NORTHWEST SHEDMASTERS PO BOX 1317 WANGARA WA 6947	LOT 100 (LOT 100 BROOME ROAD)	SHED	\$94175
			10A	
13960 BA02	KIM HOSKINS 3 DAWN WAY BLUE HAZE WA 6725	LOT 1769 (36 MILLER WAY)	CARPORT ADDITION	\$15000
			10A	
13961 BA01	CONNOLLY HOMES PTY LTD PO BOX 805 BROOME WA	LOT 249 (42 HERBERT STREET)	DWELLING ADDITION	\$176315
			1A	